Your Molecular & Cell Technology Partner

Wife Technologies™ 0 agdia®

Phytodiagnostic kits for Vegetables

Leading the way to healthy vegetables through
Plant Pathogen Diagnostics

Life Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd.

306, Aggarwal City Mall, Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi — 110034
Mob: +91-98105-21400 | Tel: +91-11-42208000, 8111, 8222 | Fax: +91-11-42208444 1
Email: customerservice@lifetechindia.com | Web: www.lifetechindia.com



Wife Technologies™

Your Molecular & Cell Technology Partner

Q agdia

Agdia ImmunoStrips: Bringing Diagnostics to the field

v’ Easy-to-use format. Anyone can test!

v’ Test on-site with results available to you
right in the field

v" Results are fast and visible within minutes

v Maintain the quality of your crops

v" Test available for more than 25 pathogens

Pathogen detected Cat. No. Crops commonly infected

Watermelon, squash, pumpkin, cucumber,
cantaloupe and other cucurbits

ArMV - Arabis mosaic virus ISK 23203 Ornamentals, vegetables, fruits and grapes

Cmm - Clavibacter michiganensis subsp. michiganesis
(Bacterial Canker)

Aac - Acidovorax avenae subsp. citrulli ISK 14800

ISK 44001 Tomatoes

CGMMV - Cucumber green mild mottle virus ISK 45702 Cucurbits

CMV - Cucumber mosaic virus ISK 44501 Hundreds of ornamentals and vegetables
INSV - Impatiens necrotic spot virus ISK 20500 Hundreds of ornamentals and vegetables
IYSV - Iris yellow spot virus ISK 60500 Alium and ornamentals

MeSMV - Melon severe mosaic virus ISK 13900 Cucurbits

MNSV - Melon necrotic spot virus * ISK 12401 Melons and cucumbers

PepMV - Pepino mosaic virus ISK 13000 Tomatoes

PMMoV - Pepper mild mottle virus ISK 37501 Pepper

Phyt - Phytophthora ISK 92601 Hundreds of ornamentals and vegetables
PVY - Potato virus Y ISK 20001 Solanaceous crops

PVX & PVY - Potato Virus X & Potato Virus Y ISK 41300 Solanaceous crops

Rs - Ralstonia solanacearum Southern Bacterial wilt. ISK 33900 Geraniums, tomatoes and potatoes
SqMV - Squash mosaic virus ISK 26400 \i’l;ct:rrnn:)eelznmelon, pumpkin, squash and
TEV - Tobacco etch virus ISK 49500 Hundreds of ornamentals and vegetables
TMV - Tobacco mosaic virus ISK 57400 Hundreds of ornamentals and vegetables
TSWYV - Tomato spotted wilt virus ISK 39300 Hundreds of ornamentals and vegetables
ZYMV - Zucchini yellow mosaic virus ISK 77700 Cucumber, melon, watermelon and zucchini
CMV / INSV / TSWV / TMV Combo Kit 4 strip comb ISK 37800 Hundreds of ornamentals and vegetables

Agdia's Poty ImmunoStrip identifies more than 40 members of
the Potyvirus genus in more than 55 different crops.
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Tomato ELISA

Tomato Leaf Curl New Delhi

Virus (ToLCNDV)

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV)  PSA 44501
Impatiens necrotic spot virus

(INSV) PSA 20500
Pepino mosaic virus (PepMV) PSA 13001
Potato virus X (PVX) PSA 10000
Potato virus Y (PVY) PSA 20001
Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200
Tomato aspermy virus (TAV)

Tobacco etch virus (TEV) PSA 49501

Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA 57400
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001

Tomato bushy stunt virus
(TBSV)

Tomato mosaic virus (ToMV) PSA 35400
Tomato ringspot virus (ToRSV)  PSA 22001

Tomato spotted wilt virus
(TSwv)

Tomato chlorotic dwarf
viroid(TCDVd)

PSA 39300

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

SRA 87601
SRA 44501

SRA 20500

SRA 13001
SRA 10000
SRA 20001
SRA 27200
SRA 37001
SRA 49501
SRA 57400
SRA 64001

SRA 45400

SRA 35400

SRA 39300

ISK 38800

ISK 44501
ISK 20500

ISK 13001
ISK 10000
ISK 20001
ISK 27200

ISK 49500
ISK 57400

ISK 39300

Beet western yellows virus (BWYV)

Groundnut ringspot virus/ Tomato
chlorotic spot virus (GRSV/TCSV)
Peanut stunt virus (PSV)

Pepper mottle virus (PepMoV)
Potato leafroll virus (PLRV)
Ribgrass mosaic virus (RMV)
Tobacco streak virus (TSV)
Potyvirus (Poty)

Bacteria/Phytophthora

Clavibacter michiganensis subsp.
Michiganensis (Cmm)

Pectobacterium atrosepticum (Patro)

Phytophthora (Phyt)
Ralstonia solanacearum* (Rs)
Xanthomonas general (Xan)

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

www.atzlabs.com
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AmplifyRP®

Acceler8®

ACS 65500

Tomato
Diagnostics

Other tests available for tomato are:

Arabis mosaic virus( ArMV)

ELISA
PSA 23203 SRA 23203
SRA 32100
SRA 61000
SRA 44600
SRA 38000
PSA 30002 SRA 30002
PSA 57601 SRA 57601
PSA 25500 SRA 25500
PSA 27200 SRA 27200
SRA 44000, BRA
44001
SRA 80003
PSA 92601 SRA 92601
PSP 33900 SRP 33900
BRA 14600

ISK 23203

ISK 27200

ISK 44001

ISK 92601
ISK 33900

www.lifetechindia.com



? . ® o
ety Q agdia

m ;
Cucurbits
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501 H H
Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV) PSA 20500 SRA 20500 ISK 20500 DlagnOStlcs
Melon necrotic spot virus (MNSV) SRA 12402 ISK 12401

Papaya ringspot virus (PRSV) PSA 53500 SRA 53500

Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200

Squash mosaic virus (SqMV) PSA 26400 SRA 26400 ISK 26400

Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA 57400 SRA 57400 ISK 57400

Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001

Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500

Tomato mosaic virus (ToMV) PSA 35400 SRA 35400

Tomato ringspot virus (TORSV) PSA 22001 SRA 22001

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300

Zucchini yellow mosaic virus (ZYMV) PSA 77700 SRA 77700 ISK 77700

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

ELISA
Other tests available for cucurbits are:
Reagent Set

Acidovorax avenae subsp. Citrulli (Aac) SRA 14800 ISK 14800
Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601

Arabis mosaic virus (ArMV) PSA 23203 SRA 23203 ISK 23203
Asparagus virus 2 (AV2) PSA 71000  SRA 71000

Beet western yellows virus (BWYV) SRA 32100

Cucumber green mottle mosaic virus

(CGMMV) SRA 45701 ISK 45702
Groundnut bud necrosis virus/ Watermelon

silver mottle virus SRA 61500
(GBNV/WSMoV)

Kyuri green mottle mosaic virus (KGMMV) SRA 65001

Peanut stunt virus (PSV) SRA 44600

Pepino mosaic virus (PepMV) PSA 13001 SRA 13001 ISK 13001
Pepper mottle virus (PepMoV) SRA 38000
Phytophthora (Phyt) PSA 92601 SRA 92601 ISK 92601
Prunus necrotic ringspot virus (PNRSV) PSA 30500 SRA 30500
Pseudomonas syringae (Psph) SRA 53300

Ribgrass mosaic virus (RMV) PSA 57601 SRA 57601

Tobacco etch virus (TEV) PSA 49501 SRA 49501 ISK 49500
Tomato aspermy virus (TAV) SRA 37001

Tomato bushy stunt virus (TBSV) SRA 45400

Watermelon mosaic virus (WMV) SRA 54001

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

ELISA
Cucurbit Seed

Cucumber green mottle mosaic virus (CGMMV) SRA 45701 ISK 45702
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501
Melon necrotic spot virus (MNSV) SRA 12402 ISK 12401
Prunus necrotic ringspot virus (PNRSV) PSA 30500 SRA 30500
Squash mosaic virus (SqMV) PSA 26400 SRA 26400 ISK 26400
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001
Tomato ringspot virus (ToRSV) PSA 22001 SRA 22001

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13
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Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601 . .
Arabis mosaic virus (ArMV) PSA 23203 SRA 23203 ISK 23203 Bea n DlagnOStlcs
Bean common mosaic virus (BCMV) PSA 46000 SRA 46000

Bean pod mottle virus (BPMV) PSA 46400 SRA 46400 p,
Cowpea mosaic virus (CPMV) SRA 24200

Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501

Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV) PSA 20500 SRA 20500 ISK 20500

Peanut stunt virus (PSV) SRA 44600

Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200

Southern bean mosaic virus (SBMV) SRA 24100

Soybean mosaic virus (SMV) SRA 33300

Soybean vein necrosis virus (SVNV) SRA 43200

Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA 57400 SRA 57400 ISK 57400

Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001

Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500

Tomato aspermy virus (TAV) SRA 37001

Tomato ringspot virus (ToRSV) PSA 22001 SRA 22001

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

ELISA
Reagent Set

PeaS Dia nOStiCS Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601  SRA 87601
g Arabis mosaic virus (ArMV) PSA 23203 SRA 23203 ISK 23203
Bean pod mottle virus (BPMV) PSA 46400 SRA 46400
Beet western yellows virus (BWYV) SRA 32100
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501  SRA 44501 ISK 44501
Lettuce mosaic virus (LMV) SRA 45801
Peanut stunt virus (PSV) SRA 44600
Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200
Soybean mosaic virus (SMV) SRA 33300
Squash mosaic virus (SqMV) PSA 26400 SRA 26400 ISK 26400
2 Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500
Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300
Watermelon mosaic virus (WMV) SRA 54001

Zucchini yellow mosaic virus (ZYMV)  PSA 77700 SRA 77700  ISK 77700

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on
Pages 12 and 13

i i
N Gourd Diagnostics
Pseudomonas syringae (Psph) SRA 53300 /
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501  ISK 44501 5 /
Phytophthora capsici(Phyt) PSA 92601 SRA 92601  ISK 92601 .
Squash mosaic virus (SgMV) PSA 26400 SRA 26400  ISK 26400
Watermelon mosaic virus (WMV) SRA 54001 ) P
*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on \ y

Pages 12 and 13
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SPper = ; ;
Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601 DlagnOStlcs
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501
Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV)  PSA 20500 SRA 20500 ISK 20500 4
Pepper mild mottle virus (PMMoV) SRA 37501 ISK 37501 ;
Pepper mottle virus (PepMoV) SRA 38000
Potato virus Y (PVY) PSA 20001 SRA 20001 ISK 20001
Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200
Tobacco etch virus (TEV) PSA 49501 SRA 49501 ISK 49500
Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA 57400 SRA 57400 ISK 57400
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001
Tomato ringspot virus (ToRSV) PSA 22001 SRA 22001

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300
*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

Other tests available for pepper are: ECISA
PEPRET are: Reagent Set

Beet western yellows virus (BWYV) SRA 32100
Broad bean wilt virus-1,2 (BBWV-1,2) SRA 46202
Peanut stunt virus (PSV) SRA 44600
Pepino mosaic virus (PepMV) PSA 13001 SRA 13001 ISK 13001
Phytophthora (Phyt) PSA 92601 SRA 92601 ISK 92601
Potato aucuba mosaic virus (PAMV) SRA 21000
Ribgrass mosaic virus (RMV) PSA 57601 SRA 57601
Tomato bushy stunt virus (TBSV) SRA 45400
Tomato mosaic virus (ToMV) PSA 35400 SRA 35400
Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

ELISA
Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601  SRA 87601 Spinach Diagnostics
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501  SRA 44501  ISK 44501
Lettuce mosaic virus (LMV) SRA 45801
Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001  SRA 64001
Tomato bushy stunt virus (TBSV) SRA 45400

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300  ISK 39300

Turnip mosaic virus (TuMV) SRA 18700

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on
Pages 12 and 13

www.atzlabs.com www.lifetechindia.com
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Cauliflower b Cau|lf|0wer

Arabis mosaic virus (ArMV) PSA 23203  SRA 23203  ISK 23203 Diagn ostics
Beet western yellows virus

(BWYV) SRA 32100 J‘ ﬂ%

Cauliflower mosaic virus (CaMV) SRP 45600 § ( g8
Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200  ISK 27200 € { b
Ribgrass mosaic virus (RMV) PSA 57601 SRA 57601 R ol

- A

oot

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300 © ﬁ
Turnip mosaic virus (TuMV) SRA 18700 e

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

. .
Cabbage Diagnostics
Cauliflower mosaic virus (CaMV) SRP 45600
Beet western yellows virus (BWYV) SRA 32100
Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200
Ribgrass mosaic virus (RMV) PSA 57601 SRA 57601
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001
Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500
Turnip mosaic virus (TuMV) SRA 18700

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on
Pages 12 and 13

ELISA
Eggp|ant/ Brinjal/Aubergine _
Reagent Set

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601 e o
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501  SRA 44501  ISK 44501 Bri nja I
Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV)  PSA 20500 SRA 20500 ISK 20500 o o
Peanut stunt virus (PSV) SRA 44600 DlagnOSt":S
Potato virus M (PVM) PSA 50000 SRA 50000

Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200

Ribgrass mosaic virus (RMV) PSA 57601 SRA 57601

Tobacco etch virus (TEV) PSA 49501 SRA 49501 ISK 49500

Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001

Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500

Tomato bushy stunt virus (TBSV) SRA 45400

Tomato mosaic virus (ToMV) PSA 35400 SRA 35400

Tomato ringspot virus (ToRSV) PSA 22001 SRA 22001

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

www.atzlabs.com www.lifetechindia.com
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Potato ELISA

Clavibacter
michiganensis subsp. sepedonicus (Cms) SRA 70002
Pectobacterium atrosepticum (Patro) SRA 80003 Potato
Potato leafroll virus (PLRV) PSA 30002 SRA 30002 . .
Potato virus A (PVA) PSA 60000 SRA 60000 Dia gnostlcs
Potato virus M (PVM) PSA 50000 SRA 50000
Potato virus S (PVS) PSA 40000 SRA 40000 ISK 40000
Potato virus X (PVX) PSA 10000 SRA 10000 ISK 10000
Potato virus Y (PVY) PSA 20001 SRA 20001 ISK 20001
|
potatoes:
Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601 P o v f v g )
Andean potato latent virus (APLV) SRA 40200 . w ! ; . &
Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV) PSA 20500 SRA 20500 ISK 20500 v ] { o n
Potato acuba mosaic virus (PAMV) SRA 21000 : i ,
Potato latent virus (PotLV) SRA 40501 3
Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200 N—
Potato virus T (PVT) SRA 40100
Potato virus V (PVV) SRA 10100
Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500
Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300
?:sl)s:onla (Pseudomonas) solanacearum PSP 33900 SRP 33900 ISK 33900
*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13
"- o Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200
Allium Species s eliow spot virus (vsv) SRA 60500  ISK 60500
o . Onion yellow dwarf virus (OYDV) SRA 20101
DlagnOStlcs Leek yellow stripe virus (LYSV) SRA 20301
Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA 57400 SRA 57400 ISK 57400
Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300
Phytophthora (Phyt) PSA 92601 SRA 92601 ISK 92601
Xanthomonas (Xan) BRA 14600
. y Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601
¥ i ‘ Beet western yellows virus (BWYV) SRA 32100
’1 ¢TI - P Ccauliflower mosaic virus (Camv) SRP 45600
A {/\Yf Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501
Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV) PSA 20500 SRA 20500 ISK 20500
Lettuce mosaic virus (LMV) SRA 45801
Potyvirus (Poty) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001
Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300
Turnip mosaic virus (TuMV) SRA 18700
*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13
8
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Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501 ArtIChOke
Potato virus X (PVX) PSA 10000 SRA 10000 ISK 10000 1 H
Potyviruses (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200 DlagnOStlcs
Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA 57400 SRA 57400 ISK 57400
Tobacco rattle virus (TRV)
Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500
Tomato black ring virus (TBRV)
Tomato spotted wilt virus
(TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300
Turnip mosaic virus (TuMV) SRA 18700

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

Beet ELISA
Diagnostics i
Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601
Beet necrotic yellow vein virus (BNYVV) SRA 16301
Beet western yellows virus (BWYV) SRA 32100
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501

Pectobacterium carotovorum [Erwinia
carotovoral] (Pc)
Phytophthora (Phyt)
Potyvirus group test (POTY)

PSA 92601 SRA 92601 ISK 92601
PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

ELISA
Asparsss
Arabis mosaic virus (ArMV) PSA 23203 SRA 23203
Asparagus virus 2 (AV2) PSA 71000 SRA 71000
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV)  PSA 44501 SRA 44501
Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200
Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500 SRA 25500

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

Celery
Diagnostics

Celery

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV)

Arabis mosaic virus (ArMV)

www.atzlabs.com

M Asparagus Diagnostics

ISK 23203

ISK 44501
ISK 27200

ELISA
Reagent Set

PSA 87601  SRA 87601
PSA 23203  SRA 23203 ISK 23203

Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501  SRA 44501 ISK 44501
Peanut stunt virus (PSV)

Potyvirus group test (POTY)
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001  SRA 64001
Tomato ringspot virus (ToRSV) PSA 22001  SRA 22001

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

SRA 44600
PSA 27200  SRA 27200 ISK 27200

www.lifetechindia.com
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corn ELISA
Reagent Set

Acidovorax avenae(Aa)

Barley yellow dwarf virus-pav(BYDV-pav)
Cereal yellow dwarf virus-rpv(CYDV-rpv)
Brome mosaic virus(BMV)

Corn stunt spiroplasma(Css)

High plains virus(HPV)

Johnson grass mosaic virus(JgMV)
Maize chlorotic mottle virus (MCMV)
Maize dwarf mosaic virus (MDMV)
Maize stripe virus (MSpV)

Maize white line mosaic virus (MWLMV)

Pantoea stewartii (Pstew) PSA 52000
Sugarcane mosaic virus (SCMV)
Wheat streak mosaic virus (WSMV) PSA 47001

Barley stripe mosaic virus (BSMV)

Barley yellow dwarf virus -mav (BYDV-mav) PSA 26500
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501
Maize mosaic virus (MMV)

Maize streak virus(MSV)

Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001
Tobacco streak virus (TSV) PSA 25500
Potyvirus group test (Poty) PSA 27200
Wheat spindle streak mosaic virus

(WSSMV)

BRA 41900
SRA 27500
SRA 28001
SRA 29300
SRA 16000
SRA 17200
SRA 18300
SRA 17002
SRA 18000
SRA 17300
SRA 18200
SRA 52000
SRA 18100
PSA 47001
SRA 19500
SRA 26500
SRA 44501
SRA 18900
SRA 18800
SRA 64001
SRA 25500
SRA 27200

SRA 43001

ISK 17002
ISK 18000

ISK 44501

ISK 27200

agdia

Corn
Diagnostics

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

encive [

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV)

DiagnOStics Carnation ringspot virus (CRSV)

Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV)

P Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV)

Lettuce mosaic virus (LMV)
Potyvirus group test (POTY)
Ribgrass mosaic virus (RMV)
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV)
Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV)
Turnip mosaic virus (TuMV)

m Watermelon mosaic virus (WMV)
Cauliflower mosaic virus (CaMV)

www.atzlabs.com

Beet western yellows virus (BWYV)
*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

10

ELISA
Reagent Set

PSA 87601

PSA 44501
PSA 20500

PSA 27200
PSA 57601
PSA 64001
PSA 39300

SRA 87601
SRA 68300
SRA 44501
SRA 20500
SRA 45801
SRA 27200
SRA 57601
SRA 64001
SRA 39300
SRA 18700
SRA 54001
SRP 45600
SRA 32100

www.lifetechindia.com
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“ Reagent Set m

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601  SRA 87601
Arabis mosaic virus (ArMV) PSA 23203  SRA 23203
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501  SRA 44501
Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV)  PSA 20500 SRA 20500
Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV) PSA 57400 SRA 57400
Tobacco ringspot virus (TRSV) PSA 64001 SRA 64001
Tomato aspermy virus (TAV) SRA 37001
Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

Q agdia

Mint
Diagnostics

ISK 23203
ISK 44501

ISK 20500

ISK 57400

ISK 39300

Parsle
y Parsl ELISA
. . arsie
Diagnostics Y Reagent Set
Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA 87601 SRA 87601
Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501
Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

. .

Alfalfa mosaic virus (AMV) PSA87601 SRA 87601 Diagnostics
Beet necrotic yellow vein virus (BNYVV) SRA 16301

Cauliflower mosaic virus (CaMV) SRP 45600

Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV) PSA 44501 SRA 44501 ISK 44501

Impatiens necrotic spot virus (INSV) PSA 20500 SRA 20500 ISK 20500

Potyvirus group test (POTY) PSA 27200 SRA 27200 ISK 27200

Tomato spotted wilt virus (TSWV) PSA 39300 SRA 39300 ISK 39300

Turnip mosaic virus (TuMV) SRA 18700

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13

Sweet Potato
Diagnostics

Sweet Potato

Cucumber mosaic virus (CMV)
Potyvirus (Poty)

Tobacco mosaic virus (TMV)
Tobacco streak virus (TSV)

11
www.atzlabs.com

PSA44501  SRA44501  ISK 44501
PSA27200  SRA 27200  ISK 27200
PSA57400  SRA57400  ISK 57400
PSA 25500  SRA 25500

*For pathogens other than these, please see our complete Pathogen List given on Pages 12 and 13
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Complete List of Pathogens for which we provide Phytodiagnostic Tools

Acidovorax Avenae subsp Citrulli Aac Clavibacter michiganensis subsp. Sepedonicus Cms
Acidovorax Avenae Aa
Alfalfa Mosaic Virus AMV Clavibacter michiganensis subsp. Tessellarius Cmt
Alstroemeria Mosaic virus AlMV
Alternanthera mosaic virus and Papaya mosaic | AltMV & Corn Stunt Spiroplasma Css
virus PapMV Cowpea Mosaic Virus CPMV
American Plum Line Pattern virus APLPV Cucumber Green Mottle Mosaic Virus CGMMV
Andean Potato Latent virus APLV Cucumber Mosaic Virus cmMv
Angelonia Flower Break Virus ANFBV Cucumber Mosaic Virus — serogroup | CMV I
Apple Mosaic Virus APMV Cucumber Mosaic Virus — serogroup Il CMV I
Arabis Mosaic Virus AV Curto.virus/Becurtovirus group test (Beet curly Curto &
- top virus) Becurto
Asparagus Virus 2 AV-2 — - -
— Cymbidium Ringspot Virus CymRSV
Banana Bract Mosaic Virus BBrMV Dasheen Mosaic Viras DMV
Banana Bunchy Top Virus BBTV Fusarium oxysporum f.sp. Vasinfectum FOV4
Barley Stripe Mosaic Virus BSMV Grapevine Fanleaf Virus GFLV
Barley Yellow Dwarf Virus — MAV BYDV-MAV Groundnut Ringspot Virus and Tomato Chlorotic
Barley Yellow Dwarf Virus — PAV BYDV-PAV Spot Virus GRSV & TCSV
Bean Common Mosaic Virus BCMV Hibiscus Chlorotic Ringspot Virus HCRSV
Bean Pod Mottle Virus BPMV High Plains Virus HPV
Beet Necrotic Yellow Vein Virus BNYVV Hosta Virus X HVX
Beet Western Yellows Virus BWYV Impatiens Necrotic Spot Virus INSV
Blueberry Leaf Mottle Virus BLMoV Iris Yellow Spot Virus IYSV
Begomovirus group test (Tomato leaf curl virus) | Begomo Isopentenyladenosine IPA
Johnsongrass Mosaic Virus JGMV
Blueberry Scorch Virus BIScV Kalanchoe Latent Virus KLV
Blueberry Shock Virus Bishv Kyuri Green Mottle Mosaic Virus KGMMV
Blueberry Shoestring Virus BSSV Leek yellow Stripe virus LYSV
Broad Bean Wilt Virus 1 and 2 BBWV-1,2 Lettuce Mosaic Virus LMV
Brome Mosaic Virus BMV Lily Symptomless Virus LSV
Calibrachoa Mottle Virus Cbmv Little cherry virus 2 LChv2
Candidatus Liberibacter asiaticus Las Maize Chlorotic Mottle Virus MCMV
Carnation Etched Ring Virus CERV Maize Dwarf Mosaic Virus MDMV
Carnation Latent Virus CLV Maize Mosaic Virus MMV
Carnation Mottle Virus CarMV Maize Streak Virus MSV
Carnation Necrotic Fleck Virus CNFV Maize Stripe Virus MSpV
Carnation Ringspot Virus CRSV Maize White Line Mosaic Virus MWLMV
Cauliflower Mosaic Virus CaMVv Melon Necrotic Spot Virus MNSV
Cereal Yellow Dwarf Virus — RPV CYDV-RPV Nandina Mosaic Virus NaMV
Chrysanthemum chlorotic mottle viroid cChmvd Odontoglossum Ringspot Virus ORSV
Chrysanthemum stunt viroid csvd Onion Yellow Dwarf Virus oYDV
Chrysanthemum Virus B CVB Pantoea stewartii Pstew
Citrus Tristeza Virus CTv Papaya Ringspot Virus PRSV
. L . L . Peach Rosette Mosaic Virus PRMV
Clavibacter michiganensis subsp. michiganensis | Cmm -
Peanut Stunt Virus PSV
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Complete List of Pathogens for which we provide Phytodiagnostic Tools

Pectobacterium atrosepticum Patro Tobacco Mosaic Virus T™MV
Pectobacterium carotovorum [Erwinia A
Pc Tobacco rattle virus TRV
carotovora)
Pelargonium Flower Break Virus PFBV Tobacco Ringspot Virus TRSV
Pepino Mosaic Virus PepMV Tobacco Streak Virus TSV
Pepper Mild Mottle Virus PMMoV Tomato Aspermy Virus TAV
Pepper Mottle Virus PepMoV -
Phytophthora Phyt Tomato Bushy Stunt Virus TBSV
Plum Pox Virus PPV Tomato chlorotic dwarf viroid TCDVd
Poinsettia Mosaic Virus PnMV Tomato Mosaic Virus ToMV
Potato Aucuba Mosaic Virus PAMV Tomato Ringspot Virus ToRSV
Potato Latent Virus PotLV —
Potato Leaf Roll Virus PLRV Tomato Spotted Wilt Virus TSWV
Potato spindle tuber viroid PSTVd Turnip Mosaic Virus TuMV
Potato Virus A PVA Watermelon Mosaic Virus WMV
Potato Virus M PVYM Watermelon Silver Mottle Virus and Groundnut WSMoV &
Potato Virus PVS Bud Necrosis Virus GBNV
Potato Virus T PVT Wheat Spindle Streak Mosaic Virus WSSMV
Potato Virus V PVV
- Wheat Streak Mosaic Virus WSMV
Potato Virus X PVX
Potato Virus Y PVY Xanthomonas Xan
Potato Virus Y — C strain PVY-c Xanthomonas albilineans Xalb
Potato Virus ¥ — Necrotic strain FVY-n Xanthomonas axonopodis pv. begoniae Xab
Potato Virus Y — O and C strains PVY-o+c
- Xanthomonas axonopodis pv. citri Xac
Potyvirus Group Poty
Prune Dwarf Virus PDV Xanthomonas axonopodis pv. dieffenbachiae Xad
Prunus Necrotic Ringspot Virus PNRSV Xanthomonas axonopodis pv. phaseoli Xaph
Pseudomonas syringae pv. phaseolicola Psph Xanthomonas campestris pv armoracieae Xcarm
Ralstonia solanacearum Rs -
Raspberry Bushy Dwarf Virus RBDV Xanthomonas campestris Xc
Raspberry Ringspot Virus RpRSV Xanthomonas hortorum pv. pelargonii Xhp
Ribgrass Mosaic Virus RMV Xanthomonas oryzae pv. oryzae Xo00
Soil-B Wheat Mosaic Vi SBWMV
of-“orne cat Viosalc Virus Xylella fastidiosa Xf
Southern Bean Mosaic Virus SBMV
Soybean Dwarf Virus SbDV Zucchini Yellow Mosaic Virus ZYMV
Soybean Mosaic Virus SMv Life Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.
Soybean Vein Necrosis Virus SVNV 306, Aggarwal City Mall, Road No. 44
Spiroplasma citri S¢ Pitampura, Delhi — 110034, India
Squash Mosaic Virus SaMv Mobile: +91-98105-21400
Strawberry Mild Yellow Edge Virus SMYEV Tel: +91-11-42208000, 8111, 8222
Sugarcane Bacilliform Virus SCBV Fax: +91-11-42208444
Sugarcane Mosaic Virus ScMV Email: customerservice@lifetechindia.com
Tobacco Etch Virus TEV www.atzlabs.com ; www.lifetechindia.com
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Design your own Pathogen Diagnostic Kit
With
Discovery Platforms from Agdia

AmplifyRP°® Discovery Kits provide all the reagents necessary to amplify DNA at
a single operating temperature (39°C) lyophilized into individual reaction
pellets. The end-user can then design their own primers and probes for a
specific target, mix them with our amplification reagents, and get results
(generally in less than 30 minutes). RNA amplification is also possible with the
addition of reverse transcriptase.

®
Product Number Description A A Fy m. ™

AmplifyRP® Acceler8 Discovery Kit / | 0)
A [,
Acceler, )

ACS 98800/0048
48 Reactions
AmplifyRP® Acceler8 Amplicon
ADC 98800/0001 plityRP" / .
Detection Chamber
AmplifyRP® Acceler8 Portable
ACC 00150 Heat Block
AmplifyRP® XRT Discovery Kit
XCS 99200/0048

48 Reactions

Plant Researchers

Plant Growers

Grain Handlers
Seed Companies

Nurseries/Green Houses
Government Seed Agencies

Crop Improvement Agencies
Seed Quality Assurance laboratories

DN NI N N N NN
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Agdia's Poty ImmunoStrip identifies more than 40 members of
the Potyvirus genus in more than 55 different crops.

Alstromeria mosaic virus Pepper veinal mottle virus

Asparagus virus 1 Pepper yellow mosaic virus - g

Bean common mosaic virus Plum pox virus ! ! i
Bean common mosaic necrosis virus Pokeweed mosaic virus

Bean yellow mosaic virus Potato virus A

Beet mosaic virus Potato virus V

Celery mosaic virus Potato virus Y

Clover yellow vein virus Shallot yellow stripe virus ; i i
Dasheen mosaic virus Spiranthesw mosaic virus 2+3 =y 1
Euphorbia ringspot virus Soybean mosaic virus ! f !

Iris severe mosaic virus Sugercane mosaic virus .
Johnsongrass mosaic virus Sweet potato feathery mottle virus v
Kalanchoe mosaic virus Sweet potato virus 2 (' - 9 -
Leek yellow stripe virus Sweet potato virus ¢ © b
Lily mottle virus Sweet potato virus G 5 &
Lettuce mosaic virus Tobacco etch virus ;

Maize dwarf mosaic virus Tobacco vein mottiling virus

Moroccan watermelon mosaic virus Tomato necrotic stunt virus

Onion yellow dwarf virus Tulip breaking virus

Papaya ringspot virus Turnip mosaic virus

Pea-seed-borne mosaic virus Washington tulip virus [

Peanut mottle virus Watermelon mosaic virus - .‘
Pepper mottle virus Zucchini yellow mosaic virus

Adding Life to Your Research
oy’
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Please view some of our other products

™~

VEGETABLE FRUIT ORNAMENTAL
DIAGNOSTICS DIAGNOSTICS DIAGNOSTICS

Vegetable Testing Brochure Fruit Crop Testing Brochure Ornamental
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life- http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifete Testi
ing Brochur
Technologies-India's-Agdia- ch-India-Agdia-Fruit-Crop-Testing- http:/ /w::v atzglabs(:.:ml/l :f/Lifete
Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf Brochure.pdf p: : N P

ch-India-Agdia-Floriculture-
Brochure.pdf

GMO Testing Related Pathogen Tests for Seed
Products Industry Our AmplifyRP Products
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/ATZ http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/ATZL http://www.atzlabs.com/AmplifyR
Labs gmo _testing agdia kits.pdf abs Tests for the Seed Industry.p P.html

df

Life Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd.

306, Aggarwal City Mall, Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi — 110034
Mob: +91-98105-21400 | Tel: +91-11-422Q8000, 8111, 8222 | Fax: +91-11-42208444
Email: customerservice@lifetechindia.com | Web: www.lifetechindia.com


http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Floriculture-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Life-Technologies-India's-Agdia-Vegetable-Testing-Brochure.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/ATZ_Labs_gmo_testing_agdia_kits.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/ATZ_Labs_gmo_testing_agdia_kits.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/ATZLabs_Tests_for_the_Seed_Industry.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/ATZLabs_Tests_for_the_Seed_Industry.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/ATZLabs_Tests_for_the_Seed_Industry.pdf
http://www.atzlabs.com/AmplifyRP.html
http://www.atzlabs.com/AmplifyRP.html
http://www.atzlabs.com/pdf/Lifetech-India-Agdia-Fruit-Crop-Testing-Brochure.pdf

